
OLDTIMER
Final – Group B

Place: Pardubice 
Date: 15.9.2018 
Organizer: SCRC PARDUBICE 
Race director: Roman 
Track name: GERDING TRACK 

 
Pos. Name Laps Pnl. Total
 
1. Petr Vaněček 13
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OLDTIMER
Final – Group A

Place: Pardubice 

Date: 15.9.2018 

Organizer: SCRC PARDUBICE 

Race director: Roman 

Track name: GERDING TRACK 

 

Pos. Name Laps Pnl. Total

 

1. Franta  Kačírek 12

2

11

1

13

3

11

5

11

7

11

8

12

6

12

4

0 93.33

2. Roman Kalhous 13
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3. Pavel Hrabal 12
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4. Stanislav  Němeček 12
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5. Pavel Svoboda 10
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OLDTIMER
Final Results

Place: Pardubice 
Date: 15.9.2018 
Organizer: SCRC PARDUBICE 
Race director: Roman 
Track name: GERDING TRACK 

 
Pos. Name Total Laps Best Time
 
1. Petr Vaněček 97.13 6.639
2. Petr Štěpánek 94.37 6.891
3. Franta  Kačírek 93.33 6.732
4. Roman Kalhous 92.26 6.706
5. Láďa Janecký 91.21 7.240
6. Pavel Hrabal 88.10 7.566
7. Stanislav  Němeček 87.24 7.393
8. Pokorný Karel 83.32 7.613
9. Zdeněk Dopita 80.05 8.466
10. Pavel Svoboda 79.12 8.098
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OLDTIMER
Race Results

Place: Pardubice 
Date: 15.9.2018 
Organizer: SCRC PARDUBICE 
Race director: Roman 
Track name: GERDING TRACK 

 
Pos. Name  Heats Quarter Semi. Final
 
1. Petr Vaněček – – – 97.13
2. Petr Štěpánek – – – 94.37
3. Franta  Kačírek – – – 93.33
4. Roman Kalhous – – – 92.26
5. Láďa Janecký – – – 91.21
6. Pavel Hrabal – – – 88.10
7. Stanislav  Němeček – – – 87.24
8. Pokorný Karel – – – 83.32
9. Zdeněk Dopita – – – 80.05
10. Pavel Svoboda – – – 79.12
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